R series
RDx-S-xxxPx-10.3 user manual
Page 2 of 15 www.hanbayinc.com | 1 800 315 4461
PUB193-019-00  Issue 06/24 hanbaysales@hanbayinc.com
RDx-S-xxxPx-10.3 Fail-Safe
(12-24 VDC; Spring Return; Limit Switch Feedback; For Internal & Ball Valves)
Hazardous Location (Only models RDx-S-BxxPx w/ ex-proof lid engraving)
 USER MANUAL

Page 14 of 15 www.hanbayinc.com | 1 800 315 4461
PUB193-019-00  Issue 06/24 hanbaysales@hanbayinc.com
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Full Part Number:
User Manual RDx-S-xxxPx-10.3
Page 15 of 15 www.hanbayinc.com | 1 800 315 4461
PUB193-019-00  Issue 06/24 hanbaysales@hanbayinc.com
LABEL BREAKDOWN
Actuator Series
M-Series or R-Series
Actuator Supply Voltage
12-24 VDC @ 3.0 A or
110-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz @ 1.5 A
Circuit Board Version
Ax-8.09
Dx-10.41
Px-10.3
Actuator Part Number
Refer to part number breakdown
for available options. QR Code
Scan this QR code for a
direct link to the user
manual for your unit!
Actuator Serial Number
This serial number is unique for
each individual unit and is directly
tied to your order/invoice number.
Firmware Version
AF-1.05     MM = Multiturn
AB-1.05     MML = Multiturn Low Torque
AS-1.05     MMUL = Multiturn Extra Low Torque
                  QM = Quarter turn
                  QM97 = Quarter turn 97°
DT-2.01
DC-2.01
M-Dx V2.34
As part of a process of on-going product development, Rotork reserves the right to amend
and change specifications without prior notice. Published data may be subject to change.
For the very latest version release, visit our website at www.rotork.com
The name Rotork is a registered trademark. Rotork recognises all registered trademarks.
Published and produced in the UK by Rotork. POLJB0424